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   Serra Preschool Newsletter      April, 2014 
 

 
a cooperative preschool in South Orange County  

where children and parents learn and love together 
 

Upcoming Dates  
May 2- Dad's Desert Night 6-7:30 

May 3- Annual Dinner & Auction 

May 8- 2day Mother's Day 

May 9- 3day Mother's Day 

May 26- no school 

May 28- General Mtng, 6pm 

 

Kids’ Birthdays 
Lila Inman turned 5 on 4/9 

Hank Thash turned 4 on 4/16 

Luca Cifuentes turns 4 on 5/5 

Elisa Preisler turns 4 on 5/6 

Saydee Becker turns 5 on 5/6 

Keoni Morrow turns 5 on 5/15 

Teo Maanpaa turns 5 on 5/18 

Chase Matheson turns 5 on 5/26 

Amelie Hart turns 4 on 5/26 

 

 
 

1005 Calle Puente 

San Clemente, CA 92672 

(949) 492-8188 

 

serrapreschool@gmail.com 

www.serrapreschool.org 

 
FIELD TRIP 

 

Where:  San Diego ZOO 

When:  Friday, May 16th 

Time: 9am-6pm 

Cost: $7.00 for child or adult 

Please write checks to my name and 

place in the fieldtrip folder by April 

30th.  

Activity: Self guided tour  

A great opportunity to spend the day 

or as long as we want at the Zoo for 

an amazing price.! 

Email or text me with any questions.  

Eva Gentile 

949-370-4147 

 

   

Our Board 
Cindy Parker, President   cindyparker80@gmail.com 
Lili Cifuentes, Vice President   cifuentes1@yahoo.com 
Adrienne Matheson, Treasurer   amatheson4@gmail.com 
Ami Walstrom, Ways & Means   ami@walstrom.net 
Jamie Thrash, Secretary   jamie.thrash@hotmail.com 
Lisset Becker, OCCPPNS   thinklisset@yahoo.com 
Stephanie Faunce, Membership   swfaunce@yahoo.com 
Devon Azzam, Family Growth   devonazzam@gmail.com 
 
Patty Nowicki, Teacher and Director   pnowicki1@cox.net 

  

 

Many thanks to everyone who 

contributed to a wonderful Earth Day 

Celebration! Your in-kind and monetary 

donations are greatly appreciated. A 

special thank you goes out to the 

amazing, hard working committee of 

Kim, Amrita, and Monica. You ladies 

rock!  

:-) Cori 
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